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Enrollment Report

Concurrent Headcount

Career Class Level Summer 2013 Summer 2014
Undergraduate Freshman 394 437
Sophomore 722 796

Junior 1,205 1,222

Senior 2,462 2,615

Post Undergraduate 402 377

Undergraduate Non-Degree 361 444

Undergraduate - Total 5,546 5,891

Career Class Level Summer 2013 Summer 2014
Graduate Masters 2,041 1,950
Doctoral 837 919

Educational Specialist 32 24

Graduate Non-Degree 359 371

Graduate - Total 3,269 3,264
Overall - Total 8,815 9,155

Change
43

74

153
-25

83
345

Change

% Change
10.91
10.25

1.41
6.21
-6.22
2299
6.22

% Change

-4.46

9.80
-25.00
3.34
-0.15
3.86

Summer 2013
65.80

105.67

188.00

397.20

81.53

61.30

899.50
Summer 2013
304.37

313.63

5.67

41.93

665.60
1,565.10

FTE
Summer 2014
72.30
112.70
191.50
416.83
70.70
73.17
937.20
Summer 2014
286.00
350.43
3.50
38.53
678.47
1,615.67

Change
6.50
7.03
3.50

19.63
-10.83
11.87
37.70
Change
-18.37
36.80
-2.17
-3.40
12.87
50.57

% Change
9.88

6.66

1.86

4.94
-13.29
19.36
419

% Change
-6.03
11.73
-38.24
-8.11
1.93

3.23
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College Breakdown by Level Report

Career

Undergraduate

Concurrent Headcount

College
Coll of Appl Eng/Sustain/Tech
Coll of Arch and Env Design
Coll of Ed Health Human Svcs
College of Arts and Sciences
College of Business Admin
College of Comm and Info
College of Nursing
College of Public Health
College of the Arts
Regional Campuses
School of Digital Sciences

Undergraduate Studies

Undergraduate - Total

Career

Graduate

College
Coll of Appl Eng/Sustain/Tech
Coll of Arch and Env Design
Coll of Ed Health Human Svcs
College of Arts and Sciences
College of Business Admin
College of Comm and Info
College of Nursing
College of Public Health
College of the Arts

School of Digital Sciences

Summer 2013 Summer 2014

214 293
143 138
893 973
1,322 1,415
909 923
438 451
427 428
174 125
538 554
155 185
25 34
308 372
5,546 5,891

Summer 2013 Summer 2014

24 26
39 44
1,282 1,213
621 655
155 126
695 693
170 159
58 79
206 248
19 21

Change

79

80
93
14

13

16

30

64
345

Change

-2
-1
21

42

% Change
36.92
-3.50

8.96
7.03
1.54
2,97
0.23
-28.16
2.97
19.35
36.00
20.78
6.22

% Change
8.33
12.82
-5.38
5.48
-18.71
-0.29
-6.47
36.21
20.39

10.53

Summer 2013
36.80
22.10

138.13
235.03
148.10
67.57
82.40
26.60
80.63
19.97
337
38.80
899.50
Summer 2013
3.57
15.60
272.87
200.53
28.97
90.23
17.17
7.67
26.37

2.63

FTE
Summer 2014
48.17
21.53
149.07
248.63
149.37
66.73
77.87
15.97
85.00
21.13
4.87
48.87
937.20
Summer 2014
337
17.80
259.93
216.83
24.77
91.23
18.37
15.27

28.73

Change % Change

11.37 30.89
-0.57 -2.56
10.93 7.92
13.60 5.79
1.27 0.86
-0.83 -1.23
-4.53 -5.50
-10.63 -39.97
437 5.42
1.17 5.84
1.50 44.55
10.07 25.95
37.70 419
Change % Change
-0.20 -5.61
2.20 14.10
-12.93 -4.74
16.30 8.13
-4.20 -14.50
1.00 1.1
1.20 6.99
7.60 99.13
2.37 8.98
-0.47 -17.72




College Breakdown by Level Report

Concurrent Headcount
Graduate - Total 3,269

Overall - Total 8,815

3,264

9,155

FTE
-5 -0.15 665.60 678.47 12.87
340 3.86 1,565.10 1,615.67 50.57

1.93

3.23
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